

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Temporary Restoration of Road from

2039 Near culvert to Rwd Road Bahdunganj

RWD. Kishanganj-2

DIVISION

RWD. Dighalbar

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK No-1503

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप पुस्त में कुल 100
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरा पृष्ठ हैं जो श्री राधु साराड
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का० वि०, अवर प्रमंडल, दिल्ली के
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कायपालक ऑफिस
ग्रा०का० वि०, अवर प्रमंडल, दिल्ली
2/17/24
असय

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD. Kishanganj-2 DIVISION
RWD. Dighalbarh SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1503

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1) Providing Bamboo files
do - all - c - job

Continuation

2037.00 m

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Qty	B/P	2037.00 m
3	30	3	—	—	270.00 y
1	15	3	—	—	45.00 y
3	30	3	—	—	270.00 y
1	15	3	—	—	45.00 y
1	30	3	—	—	90.00 y
1	12	3	—	—	36.00 y
1	30	3	—	—	90.00 y
1	12	3	—	—	36.00 y
					2919.00 m
2) Providing Bamboo Runners					
do - all - 206					
3	30.00	—	—	—	90.00 m

3	2.00	—	—	—	6.00 y
3	30.00	—	—	—	90.00 y
3	30.00	—	—	—	90.00 y
3	30.00	—	—	—	90.00 y
3	30.00	—	—	—	90.00 y
3	12.00	—	—	—	36.00 y
3	30.00	—	—	—	90.00 y
3	30.00	—	—	—	90.00 y
3	30.00	—	—	—	90.00 y
3	12.00	—	—	—	36.00 y
3	12.00	—	—	—	36.00 y
					834.00 m

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3) Sand filling on Type-B					
(first class) bedding c- Job					
	1	30.00	1.90	0.90	51.30 m ³
	1	2.00	1.90	1.20	4.56 "
	1	30.00	2.00	1.20	72.00 "
	1	30.00	0.80	1.20	28.80 "
	1	30.00	0.80	1.20	28.80 "
	1	30.00	0.80	1.20	28.80 "
	1	12.00	0.80	1.20	11.52 "
	1	30.00	0.80	1.50	36.00 "
	1	30.00	0.80	1.50	36.00 "
	1	30.00	0.80	1.50	36.00 "
	1	12.00	0.80	1.50	14.40 "

	1	12.00	0.70	1.50	12.60 m
	1	30.00	0.70	1.50	31.50 m
	1	30.00	0.70	1.50	31.50 m
	1	30.00	0.70	0.90	18.90 m
	1	30.00	0.70	0.90	18.90 m
	1	30.00	0.70	0.90	18.90 m
	1	30.00	0.70	0.90	18.90 m
	1	26.00	0.70	0.90	16.38 m
					515.76 m ³

4) Providing & filling empty
cement bags c- Job

	1	30.00	1.90	0.60	34.20 m ³
	1	2.00	1.90	1.50	5.70 m
	1	30.00	2.00	1.30	78.00 m

Continuation

117.90 m²

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	117.90 m ³
	1	30.00	0.80	1.10	26.40
	1	30.00	0.80	1.00	24.00
	1	30.00	0.80	1.10	26.40
	1	12.00	0.80	1.10	10.56
	1	30.00	0.80	1.40	33.60
	1	30.00	0.80	1.10	26.40
	1	30.00	0.80	1.30	31.20
	1	12.00	0.80	1.00	9.60
	1	12.00	0.70	0.80	6.72
	1	30.00	0.70	1.60	33.60
	1	30.00	0.70	1.00	21.00
	1	30.00	0.70	1.20	25.20
	1	30.00	0.70	1.25	26.25
	1	30.00	0.70	1.40	29.40
	1	30.00	0.70	1.30	27.30
	1	26.00	0.70	1.20	21.84
					497.37 m ³
	@	0.034 cum each			
	Bags				2 14629 No

12/11/21
J.E.

12/11/21
AE

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) Providing Bamboo Piles					
do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M. & Page (2) itm (1)					
22919.00 m @ 52.24/-					Rs 1,52,489.2
2) Providing Bamboo Runners					
do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M. & Page (2) itm (2)					
843.00 m @ 27.71/-					Rs 23110.00
3) Providing 1/sand for					

(1st class) bedding c - Job					
vide T.M. & Page (2) itm (2)					
515.76 m ² @ 514.43/-					Rs 2,65,322.2
4) Providing Empty cement bags					
do - all - c - Job					
vide T.M. & Page (4) itm (4)					
14629 No @ 35.03/-					Rs 5,56,341.2
					1
					Rs 9,97,262.2
Add	Cost	12% (t)		Rs	1,19,671.2
	1.00%	1% (t)		Rs	9973.2
	Stc	(t)		Rs	17,246.2
				Rs	11,44,152.2

Continuation

12/11/21
J.E

12/11/21
A.E

16/12/21